
Wardlaw Academy Volleyball 2023

DATE DAY OPPONENT TEAM LOCATION TIME

8/8/2023 Tuesday Harlem Varsity Harlem 5:00

8/11/2023 Friday Anderson Christian* ms/v Home 4:00/5:00

8/12/2023 Saturday Newberry Jamboree varsity Newberry TBA

8/15/2023 Tuesday Westminster ms/v Augusta 5:00/6:00

8/17/2023 Thursday Evans varsity Home 5:00

8/18/2023 Friday Our Lady* varsity Home 5:00

8/22/2023 Tuesday Our Lady* varsity Greenville 5:00

8/24/2023 Thursday Oconee* ms/v Home 4:00/5:00

8/28/2023 Monday Anderson Christian* ms/v Anderson 4:00/5:00

8/29/2023 Tuesday Harlem and Augusta
Prep

varsity Home 5:00/7:00

8/31/2023 Thursday Cambridge* ms/v Home 4:00/5:00

9/5/2023 Tuesday Newberry* ms/v Newberry 4:00/5:00

9/7/2023 Thursday King* ms/v Home 4:00/5:00

9/11/2023 Monday Jefferson Davis* ms/v Home 4:00/5:00

9/12/2023 Tuesday Laurens* ms/v Home 4:00/5:00

9/14/2023 Thursday Richard Winn* ms/v Winnsboro 4:00/5:00

9/19/2023 Tuesday Oconee* ms/v Seneca 4:00/5:00

9/21/2023 Thursday Newberry* ms/v Home 4:00/5:00

9/25/2023 Monday Richard Winn* ms/v Home 4:00/5:00

9/26/2023 Tuesday Evans varsity Evans 5:00

9/28/2023 Thursday Laurens* ms/v Laurens 4:00/5:00

10/2/2023 Monday Jefferson Davis ms/v Blackville 4:00/5:00

10/3/2023 Tuesday Curtis and Westminster varsity Home 4:00/6:00

10/5/2023 Thursday Cambridge* ms/v Greenwood 4:00/5:00

10/12/2023 Thursday King* ms/v Batesburg 4:00/5:00



10/14/2023 Saturday Region Tournament ms/v TBA TBA

10/20-21/2023 Fri-Sat State Tournament varsity TBA TBA

All schedules subject to change 3/28/2023


